
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  AUGUST 1
st
 to AUGUST 15

th
 2025 

  

Friday, August 1
st
     

9:00 a.m. 

 
 

  

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Saturday, August 2
nd

  

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Eternal Repose of the soul of Potenciana Evero † 

 requested by the Evero Family 

 

 

 

Sunday, August 3
rd 

 

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

Eternal Repose of the Soul of Gregoria Ramos † 

requested by Toni Tabaniag 

Thanksgiving Birthday Mass for Josie Carino 

requested by Myrna Ramos 

 

 

Monday, August 4
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, August 5
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Prayer for the personal intentions of Austin Fernandes 

 

Eternal Repose of the Soul of Agnes Krauth † 

requested by Karin Doumouras 

 

 

Wednesday, August 6
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, August 7
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

FIRST THURSDAY 

6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

      
 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

 

NO HOLY HOUR 

NO MASS 

 

 

Friday, August 8
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 



 

 

Saturday, August 9
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Prayer for the personal intentions of D’Silva:  

Joe, Charlote, Janice and Jonathan  

 

 

Sunday, August 10
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 
 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

Eternal Repose of the Soul of Gregoria Ramos † 

requested by Toni Tabaniag 

Thanksgiving Birthday Mass for Josie Carino 

requested by Myrna Ramos 

 

 

Monday, August 11
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, August 12
th
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Missa Pro Populo  

 

Wednesday, August 13
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, August 14
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

      
Missa Pro Populo 

 

Friday, August 15
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 


